
Term dates 2024/2025 
 

Autumn Term 

 

Spring Term 

 

 

Summer Term 

 

 

AUTUMN 1ST HALF TERM – 8 WEEKS 

INSET day Monday 2nd September. School closed to all 
pupils.   

Back to school – 8:30 am - Tuesday 3rd September 2024  

School closes – 3pm – Friday 25th October 2024 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY– MONDAY 28THTH OCTOBER - FRIDAY 
1ST NOVEMBER  

 

AUTUMN 2ND HALF TERM – 7 WEEKS  

Back to school – 8:30 am - Monday 4th November 2024  

School closes - 3pm Friday 20th December 2024 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY – MONDAY 23RD DECEMBER – 
MONDAY  6TH JANUARY 2025 

Public Holiday = 25 & 26 December 2024, 1 

January 2025 

 

SPRING 1ST HALF TERM - 6 WEEKS  

INSET day Monday 6th January. School closed to all pupils 

Back to school – 8:30 am – Tuesday 7th January 2025 

School closes – 3pm - Friday 14th February 2025 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY–MONDAY 17TH FEBRUARY – FRIDAY 
21ST FEBRUARY 

 

SPRING 2ND HALF TERM - 5 WEEKS 

Back to school – 8:30 am – Monday 24th February 2025  

School closes – 3pm - Friday 28th March 2025 

EASTER HOLIDAY – MONDAY 31ST MARCH – FRIDAY 11TH 
APRIL  

 

SUMMER 1ST HALF TERM – 6 WEEKS 

Back to school – 8:30 am – Monday 14th April 2025  

School closes – 3pm – Friday 23rd May 2025 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY– TUESDAY 27TH MAY – FRIDAY 30TH 
MAY 2025 

Public Holiday = Good Friday 18 April, Easter 
Monday 21 April, Early May Day Monday 5th 
May, Late May day Monday 26 May  

 

SUMMER 2ND HALF TERM - 7 WEEKS 3 DAYS 

INSET day – Monday 21st/Tuesday 22nd/Wednesday 23rd 
July 

Back to school – 8:30 am –Monday 3rd June 2025 

School closes – 3pm – Friday 18th July 2025 

SUMMER HOLIDAY – MONDAY 21ST JULY – MONDAY 1ST 
SEPTEMBER 

 

Public Holiday = 25 August 2025 

 


